Libro de Retenciones Ordenado Por fecha

Desde: 01/08/2023 Hasta: 31/08/2023
Moneda: Peso Chileno

N. Documentc Fecha

(Boleta Honorarios 3%)

210
157
85

133
292
301
87

233
318
236
235
206
234
115
912
367
115
221
224

03/08/2023
08/08/2023
16/08/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
28/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

Nombre

Total (Boleta Honorarios 3%)

(Boleta Honorarios )

257
210
19
71
30

266
191

179
258

28
109
140
33
292

01/08/2023
01/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
03/08/2023
04/08/2023
04/08/2023
07/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
15/08/2023

Angelica Maria Araya Arriagada

Pablo Andres Mufioz Espina

TOMAS PAULO ROMO OLIVARES

HECTOR ANTONIO IBANEZ IBANEZ

DIEGO ESTEBAN MUNOZ BECK

Gonzalo Alfonso Tapia Dominguez

FABIAN ENRIQUE ROBLERO VEGA

PAOLA ANDREA MORET JIMENEZ
CRISTOBAL ANTONIO MIRANDA GONZALEZ
JUAN DIEGO SOTO EISNER

YORCA FRANCISCA PASTENES SANHUEZA
IAN MORRINSON GUSTAVO VASQUEZ CANESSA
Victor Enrique Rojas Farias

Kevin Michael Andres Palma Vargas
Le-Bert del Campo Camila Andrea

AMALIA CROSS GANTES

MICHELLE BELEN SANHUEZA CARRASCO
Erika Sandra Torres Briones

Angelica Maria Araya Arriagada

ALONSO MARIANO ALFREDO LLERENA GALLANO
VLADIMIR FELIPE MORGADO MERCHANT
FRANSISCA ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ CANDIA
CHRISTIAN PEDRO LE-CERF LEON

JUAN EDUARDO ALFARO BALCAZAR

DIEGO ESTEBAN ARMIJO OTAROLA
MAURICIO RENATO VASQUEZ VARGAS

RUT

13.208.637-0
16.402.203-K
20.284.536-3
17.213.977-9
19.368.563-3
19.646.366-6
20.804.737-K
16.961.339-7
20.550.115-0
20.679.891-2
17.566.268-5
20.435.250-K
7.967.204-1

18.792.108-2
15.378.688-7
17.119.082-7
20.389.490-2
13.308.529-7
13.208.637-0
18.358.656-4
18.307.409-1
17.368.412-6
18.585.030-7
19.506.735-K
18.783.093-1
18.669.060-5

Total Bruto

11.406
15.600
3.448
3.448
1.276
9.000
3.840
13.536
2.250
2.318
2.318
7.241
2.318
9.310
5.671
21.000
11.250
6.897
1.869

133.996

1.896.510
380.214
574.713

97.701
57.471
150.000
28.736
520.000
574.713
574.713
137.931
57.471
114.943
750.000
862.071
34.483
28.736
66.000
570.000
57.471
148.000
222.000
42.529
42.529
42.529
42.529

Retencién

246.546
60.834
74.713
12.701

7.471
19.500
3.736
83.200
74.713
74.713
17.931
7.471
18.391
97.500
112.069
4.483
3.736
8.580
74.100
7.471
19.240
28.860
5.529
5.529
6.805
5.529

Valor Neto

11.406
15.600
3.448
3.448
1.276
9.000
3.840
13.536
2.250
2.318
2.318
7.241
2.318
9.310
5.671
21.000
11.250
6.897
1.869

133.996

1.649.964
319.380
500.000

85.000
50.000
130.500
25.000
436.800
500.000
500.000
120.000
50.000
96.552
652.500
750.002
30.000
25.000
57.420
495.900
50.000
128.760
193.140
37.000
37.000
35.724
37.000



58

65
142
80
11
25
33
16
187
28
85
87

133
176
301
123
61
318
128
11
143
17
87
88
221
206
234
235
42
156
236
50
79
24
320
233
25
20
321
111
142
173
40
180
158
58
194
18

225
84
13
25
224
86
106
136
62
115

15/08/2023
15/08/2023
15/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
17/08/2023
19/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
23/08/2023
24/08/2023
26/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

PABLO RODRIGO JARA VASQUEZ
TOMAS ANTONIO PEREZ ARAYA

MARIA JOSE DE LOURDES DIAZ ROSALES
Irribarra Barria Daimon Aquiles

ALVARO JESUS BECERRA GONZALEZ
TANIA ESTELA PALMA INOSTROZA
TABATA ANGELICA NOEMI YANEZ MORALES
SILVANA CECILIA GONZALEZ VASQUEZ
Nicolas Fernando Mayorga Ramirez
Veronica Estefania Soto Carvajal
CATALINA FERNANDA ESPINOZA ANDRADE
JESICA ANDREA CAMPOS DE LA PAZ
RODOLFO ANDRES MUNOZ ARAYA
DANIEL ALEJANDRO VALENCIA CASTILLO
DANIEL ESTEBAN HIDALGO URTUBIA
Jahir Antonio Jorquera Pasten

FABIOLA VICTORIA GONZALEZ VALDERRAMA
ANDY GONZALEZ ROJAS

JAVIERA MONTSERRAT RUIZ ALVAREZ
CLAUDIA CECILIA CALDERON TOUMA
IGNACIO SERRANO LETELIER

CATALINA ALEJANDRA GALLARDO MESIAS
Irribarra Barria Daimon Aquiles

ROSIO ALEJANDRA SALINAS MUNOZ
VICENTE HUMBERTO RUIZ MATURANA
ESMERALDA IRIS OPAZO GONZALEZ
CHERY MARBEL MATUS GOMEZ
JOAQUIN ANDRES RODRIGUEZ JOUI
Gabriel Patricio Vilches Contreras
Gabriel Patricio Vilches Contreras
DANIELA ANDREA BALZO GIL

Malén Cayupi Pais

Gabriel Patricio Vilches Contreras
ALONSO ESCOBAR ZAVALA

Mario Roberto Daniel Otey Maldonado
Susana Angelina Gutierrez Escobar
CRISTOBAL ANTONIO GAETE ARAYA
Gabriel Patricio Vilches Contreras
ISABEL MARGARITA OGAZ SOTOMAYOR
NICOLAS OGNACIO PEREIRA VACCARO
CRISTOBAL ANTONIO GAETE ARAYA
ROBERT PATRICIO CAVIERES ARRO
Pablo Andrés Carrillo Sepulveda

Celmira del Carmen Morales Ocares
CLAUDIO AARON IGNACIO PEREZ SANCHEZ
Erika Sandra Torres Briones

Ernesto Segundo Briones Ramos
MATIAS IGNACIO VERA IBARRA

Luis Emilio Teran Matus

Andrea Vasquez Sierra

PAULETTE MARIANNE BEROIZA DUHART
Javiera Paz Lara Barrios

NICOLAS EDUARDO VASQUEZ MUNOZ
ALEXANDER CASTILLO HENRIQUEZ
Belen Antonia Ortega Valdes

LEANDRA LUCIA ZUNIGA ESTAY

CAMILA ANDREA SOTO PEREZ

Javiera Micaela Morales Gonzalez
MARTIN ELIAS AURRA BASTIAS

Diego Ignacio Amengual Heimrich
CARLA LILIANA VILCHES ZEPEDA

17.812.164-2
20.172.807-K
18.349.108-3
16.987.293-7
17.869.130-9
19.699.376-2
19.436.244-7
18.818.088-4
17.266.101-7
9.571.950-3

19.759.622-8
12.955.004-K
17.356.063-K
20.174.087-8
15.558.180-8
17.179.936-8
12.123.977-9
18.253.022-0
19.120.682-7
10.371.087-1
16.943.367-4
20.064.461-1
16.987.293-7
16.238.797-9
8.266.030-5

18.117.013-1
13.804.253-7
16.459.527-7
16.300.700-2
16.300.700-2
17.329.251-1
17.082.971-9
16.300.700-2
19.759.420-9
17.890.369-1
12.527.439-0
15.099.419-5
16.300.700-2
18.661.036-9
19.619.371-5
15.099.419-5
19.012.032-5
13.956.300-K
12.925.244-8
19.784.798-0
13.308.529-7
8.465.996-7

19.676.048-2
13.674.173-K
15.316.143-7
18.164.437-0
19.307.699-8
17.741.263-5
20.046.898-8
18.956.520-8
15.099.040-8
17.858.660-2
18.478.271-5
18.293.248-5
18.933.989-5
15.359.429-5

140.000
51.724
51.724

114.942

635.828
94.253
42.529
51.724

344.828

400.000

120.000
68.966

128.000
42.529

114.943

1.896.510

300.000

150.000

150.000
75.000

344.828

380.974

146.029

746.250

229.885

206.897

229.885

241.379
77.272
77.272

300.000

529.856
77.272

205.000

860.974

247.057

379.310

451.200

780.000

287.356

400.000

480.000

148.740

220.969

144.720

220.969

785.697

832.960

551.724

1.028.571

205.000

344.828

344.828

200.000

258.621
62.293

459.770

206.897

206.897

206.897

310.345

18.200
6.724
6.724

14.942

82.658

12.253
5.529
6.724

44.828

52.000

15.600
8.966

20.480
5.529

18.391

246.546

48.000

19.500

19.500

12.000

44.828

49.527

18.984

97.013

29.885

26.897

36.782

38.621

12.364

12.364

39.000

68.881

12.364

26.650

111.927

32.117

49.310

72.192

101.400
37.356
52.000
62.400
19.336
28.726
18.814
28.726
102.141
108.285

71.724
133.714

26.650

44.828

44.828

26.000

33.621
9.967

59.770

26.897

26.897

26.897

49.655

121.800
45.000
45.000

100.000

553.170
82.000
37.000
45.000

300.000

348.000

104.400
60.000

107.520
37.000
96.552

1.649.964

252.000

130.500

130.500
63.000

300.000

331.447

127.045

649.237

200.000

180.000

193.103

202.758
64.908
64.908

261.000

460.975
64.908

178.350

749.047

214.940

330.000

379.008

678.600

250.000

348.000

417.600

129.404

192.243

125.906

192.243

683.556

724.675

480.000

894.857

178.350

300.000

300.000

174.000

225.000
52.326

400.000

180.000

180.000

180.000

260.690



52

912
115
606
367

31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

Total (Boleta Honorarios)

Total General

MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
KATINA ANDREA LAMAS SOTO
Pamela Veronica Aranena Gatica
Pamela Ines Meneses Meneses
GABRIELA DEL ROSARIO VEGA URET

17.434.937-1
16.489.032-5
15.829.330-7
15.018.798-2
9.763.707-5

287.356
189.017
375.000
1.379.310
700.000

30.397.598

30.531.594

37.356
30.243
60.000
179.310
112.000

4.085.692

4.085.692

250.000
158.774
315.000
1.200.000
588.000

26.311.906

26.445.902



